
RYAN HARRINGTON

FOR SALE OR LEASE

$175,000 Quick serve restaurant facility on the SE corner of
State Hwy 87 (16th Street) and W Hart Avenue in
Orange Texas. The building is currently for sale or
lease. This +/-870 SF building features a walk up
order window, drive thru window with menu board
and speaker system, and ample parking. Ideal for any
fast food/quick serve business in need of good
ingress and egress, ample parking, good visibility and
high traffic counts.

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

$25/sf/Year + NNN

1322 N. 16TH STREET
ORANGE, TX 77630

 OFFICE: (409) 892-7245
 CELL: (409) 673-3513
 RYAN@RMXONE.COM

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

+/- 870 SF Freestanding

Building

+/-.288 Acres 

Quick Serve Restaurant

Walk up order window 

Drive Thru Window

Menu Board with Speaker

System

THIS INFORMATION HAS BEEN SECURED FROM SOURCES WE BELIEVE TO BE RELIABLE, BUT WE MAKE NO REPRESENTATION OR WARRANTIES,
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO THEACCURACY OF THE INFORMATION. ALL REFERENCES TO AGE, SQ. FOOTAGE, INCOME, AND EXPENSES ARE
APPROXIMATE. ZONING MUST BE CONFIRMED WITH THE CITY. BUYERS AND TENANTS SHOULD CONDUCT THEIR OWN INDEPENDENT
INVESTIGATIONS AND RELY ONLY ON THOSE RESULTS.

Ample Parking

Corner Lot

Good Ingress and Egress 

High Traffic Counts on

16th Street

Pole Sign

Parking Lot Lighting
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1322 N. 16TH STREET
ORANGE, TX 77630



Demographic and Income Profile
1322 N 16th St, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 30.10357

Longitude: -93.74690

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2024 2029
Population 21,479 22,189 22,072 22,082
Households 8,705 9,166 9,180 9,192
Families 5,638 5,595 5,398 5,357
Average Household Size 2.42 2.39 2.38 2.37
Owner Occupied Housing Units 5,431 5,120 5,215 5,525
Renter Occupied Housing Units 3,274 4,046 3,965 3,667
Median Age 39.6 38.9 38.9 39.8

Trends: 2024-2029 Annual Rate Area State National
Population 0.01% 1.09% 0.38%
Households 0.03% 1.36% 0.64%
Families -0.15% 1.26% 0.56%
Owner HHs 1.16% 1.82% 0.97%
Median Household Income 2.50% 2.65% 2.95%

2024            2029        
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,320 14.4% 1,159 12.6%
$15,000 - $24,999 590 6.4% 443 4.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,023 11.1% 901 9.8%
$35,000 - $49,999 1,376 15.0% 1,279 13.9%
$50,000 - $74,999 1,627 17.7% 1,644 17.9%
$75,000 - $99,999 835 9.1% 888 9.7%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,345 14.7% 1,554 16.9%
$150,000 - $199,999 417 4.5% 558 6.1%
$200,000+ 646 7.0% 766 8.3%

Median Household Income $53,047 $60,012
Average Household Income $82,025 $94,656
Per Capita Income $34,232 $39,550

Census 2010            Census 2020            2024            2029         
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 1,410 6.6% 1,472 6.6% 1,460 6.6% 1,452 6.6%
5 - 9 1,316 6.1% 1,440 6.5% 1,444 6.5% 1,339 6.1%
10 - 14 1,335 6.2% 1,439 6.5% 1,393 6.3% 1,372 6.2%
15 - 19 1,527 7.1% 1,320 5.9% 1,330 6.0% 1,299 5.9%
20 - 24 1,401 6.5% 1,341 6.0% 1,347 6.1% 1,319 6.0%
25 - 34 2,599 12.1% 3,034 13.7% 2,972 13.5% 2,858 12.9%
35 - 44 2,520 11.7% 2,584 11.6% 2,736 12.4% 2,846 12.9%
45 - 54 3,025 14.1% 2,618 11.8% 2,496 11.3% 2,487 11.3%
55 - 64 2,683 12.5% 2,927 13.2% 2,720 12.3% 2,506 11.3%

65 - 74 1,790 8.3% 2,305 10.4% 2,402 10.9% 2,538 11.5%
75 - 84 1,325 6.2% 1,228 5.5% 1,294 5.9% 1,528 6.9%

85+ 549 2.6% 482 2.2% 478 2.2% 536 2.4%
Census 2010            Census 2020           2024            2029         

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 13,762 64.1% 11,946 53.8% 11,413 51.7% 10,970 49.7%
Black Alone 6,354 29.6% 7,060 31.8% 7,322 33.2% 7,581 34.3%
American Indian Alone 89 0.4% 125 0.6% 126 0.6% 124 0.6%
Asian Alone 249 1.2% 304 1.4% 305 1.4% 323 1.5%
Pacific Islander Alone 6 0.0% 9 0.0% 12 0.1% 14 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 617 2.9% 1,152 5.2% 1,253 5.7% 1,327 6.0%
Two or More Races 402 1.9% 1,593 7.2% 1,640 7.4% 1,743 7.9%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 1,445 6.7% 2,545 11.5% 2,760 12.5% 2,970 13.4%

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Demographic and Income Profile
1322 N 16th St, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 30.10357

Longitude: -93.74690

Trends 2024-2029

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

Area

State

USA

Population by Age

0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

2024

2029

2024 Household Income

$25K - $34K
11.1%

$15K - $24K
6.4%

$35K - $49K
15.0%

<$15K
14.4%

$200K+
7.0%

$50K - $74K
17.7%

$150K - $199K
4.5%

$100K - $149K
14.7%

$75K - $99K
9.1%

2024 Population by Race

2024 Percent Hispanic Origin:12.5%

Source: Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. U.S. Census Bureau 2020 decennial Census in 2020 geographies.
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Traffic Count Map
1322 N 16th St, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 30.10357

Longitude: -93.74690
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Traffic Count Map - Close Up
1322 N 16th St, Orange, Texas, 77630 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 30.10357

Longitude: -93.74690
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Overview Map

Page 1 of 2

© 2024 CoreLogic, Inc. All rights reserved. CORELOGIC, RISKMETER, PXPOINT and the CoreLogic logo are trademarks of CoreLogic, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective holders

Report generated November 27, 2024 by charlie@foxworthrealty.com



COMMUNITY 480512 PANEL 0180D

PANEL DATE December 16, 2021 MAP NUMBER 48361C0180D

The closest match to 1322 N 16th Street Orange, TX 77630 is 1322 N 16TH ST ORANGE, TX 77630-3610

1322 N 16TH ST ORANGE, TX 77630-3610
LOCATION ACCURACY:   Good

Flood Zone Determination Report

Flood Zone Determination:  OUT

 X500 or B Zone

 A Zone

 V Zone

 D Zone

 Floodway

 CBRA
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